10.45
11.00
11.15
12.15
12.30
12.45
13.45
14.00
14.15
15.15

SPELSCHEMA, DAMER GRUPP 2 - 26/12

Borensbergs IF/FK B
Mjolby Sédra IF

BK Zeros A
Vadstena GolF

LSW IF B

Borens IK A

BK Zeros A
Borensbergs IF/FK B
LSW IF B

Mjolby Sédra IF

Vadstena GolF

LSW IF B

Borens IK A

Mjolby Sédra IF

BK Zeros A
Borensbergs IF/FK B
Vadstena GolF
Mjolby Sédra IF
Borens IK A

BK Zeros A



15.30 LSWIF B

15.45 Borens IK A

16.45 Borensbergs IF/FK B
17.00 Vadstena GolF
17.15 Mjolby Sodra IF

- Borensbergs IF/FK B
- Vadstena GolF

- BK Zeros A

- LSWIF B

- Borens IK A
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1 1 1

o O O



